PCN-22-001                 Issue Date: 2022/01/04
DeltaPSU Product Notice
PMT2 Series Model Simplified
To simplify PMT2 panel mount series offering, Delta will discontinue models with CC code “C” connector cover option.
The connector cover can be purchased separately via Delta authorized distributors.
Last Buy Date: 20-Jun-2022
Please reach out to us via our Contact Us Form should you require any further clarification.
Model Numbering:
Before:
PM T – V W 2   
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T – Enclosed
Output Voltage
12 – 12V
15 – 15V
24 – 24V
30 – 30V
36 – 36V
48 – 48V
Output Power Single Phase
with Low Profile
Family Code: B
With No PFC
Family Code: C
With No PFC,
& Full range AC
Input
Connector Type
A – Terminal Block
With UL, TUV, CE
R – Terminal Block
With UL
M – Terminal Block
Blank – Without
connector cover &
coating
B – With single
side coating
C – With
connector cover +
single side
coating
After:
PM T – V W 2   
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T – Enclosed
Output Voltage
12 – 12V
15 – 15V
24 – 24V
30 – 30V
36 – 36V
48 – 48V
Output Power Single Phase
with Low Profile
Family Code: B
With No PFC
Family Code: C
With No PFC,
& Full range AC
Input
Connector Type
A – Terminal Block
With UL, TUV, CE
R – Terminal Block
With UL
M – Terminal Block
Blank – Without
connector cover &
coating
B – With single
side coating
Model List:
The updated datasheets are now available on DeltaPSU website.
Discontinuing Models
PMT-12V35W2BAC,  PMT-24V35W2BAC
PMT-12V50W2BAC,  PMT-24V50W2BAC
PMT-12V75W2BAC,  PMT-24V75W2BAC
PMT-12V100W2BAC,  PMT-24V100W2BAC
PMT-12V150W2BAC,  PMT-24V150W2BAC
PMT-12V350W2BRC,  PMT-24V350W2BRC
PMT-12V350W2BMC,  PMT-24V350W2BMC